Editions®INNOVA
TRADITION MEETS INNOVATION
Inkjet Fine Art and Photographic Paper
Editions®INNOVA
TRADITION MEETS INNOVATIONTRADITION MEETS INNOVATION
© Alan Smith Page | www.alansmithpage.co.uk
© Denise Di Battista | www.artofwales.com

 P Ultra-Smooth Surface
 P 100% Cotton Rag
 P Natural White
 P OBA Free
 P Acid - Lignin Free - Archival
This ultra-smooth cotton surface is the smoothest
of all our cotton papers. The richness of the natural
shade of the cotton fibre creates a unique substrate
when seeking a natural white warmth to your fine
art prints.
Photo Cotton Rag 315gsm
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-011-S0210-025 A4 25 IFA-011-S0216-025 8.5x11" 25
IFA-011-S0297-025 A3 25 IFA-011-S0329-025 13x19" 25
IFA-011-S0329-025 A3+ 25 IFA-011-S0432-025 17x22" 25
IFA-011-S0420-025 A2 25 IFA-011-S0914-025 36x48" 25
Roll Formats
Product No. Size Roll Length
IFA-011-R0432-015 432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-011-R0610-015 610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-011-R0914-015 914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-011-R1118-015 1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-011-R1524-015 1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
Free From
Optical Brighteners14x Surface Zoom For Texture Reference Only 100% COTTON ACID FREE
ISO 9706
LONG-LIFE

 P Natural White
 P OBA Free
 P Acid - Lignin Free - Archival
Dating back to the late 13th Century Fabriano
Printmaking Rag is traditionally the oldest and most
renowned paper in Europe used by the masters.  This
traditional paper provides unique white tones and
soft grain texture to your artwork.
New
Free From
Optical Brighteners
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-107-S0210-025 A4 25 IFA-107-S0216-025 8.5x11" 25
IFA-107-S0297-025 A3 25 IFA-107-S0329-025 13x19" 25
IFA-107-S0329-025 A3+ 25 IFA-107-S0432-025 17x22" 25
IFA-107-S0420-025 A2 25 IFA-107-S0914-025 36x48" 25
Roll Formats
Product No. Size Roll Length
IFA-107-R0432-015 432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-107-R0610-015 610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-107-R0914-015 914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-107-R1118-015 1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-107-R1524-015 1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
MOULD MADE 100% COTTON ACID FREE
ISO 9706
LONG-LIFE14x Surface Zoom For Texture Reference Only
Etching Cotton Rag 315gsm
 P Soft Grain Etching
 P 100% Cotton Rag
 P Natural White
 P OBA Free
 P Acid - Lignin Free - Archival
Etching 100% Cotton Rag has that unique
Printmaking Etching surface providing a movement
and aesthetic to your artwork expected with
traditional techniques. The perfect choice for
highlighting tones and shade to your artwork.
Free From
Optical Brighteners
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-022-S0210-025 A4 25 IFA-022-S0216-025 8.5x11" 25
IFA-022-S0297-025 A3 25 IFA-022-S0329-025 13x19" 25
IFA-022-S0329-025 A3+ 25 IFA-022-S0432-025 17x22" 25
IFA-022-S0420-025 A2 25 IFA-022-S0914-025 36x48" 25
Roll Formats
Product No. Size Roll Length
IFA-022-R0432-015 432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-022-R0610-015 610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-022-R0914-015 914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-022-R1118-015 1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-022-R1524-015 1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
100% COTTON ACID FREE
ISO 9706
LONG-LIFE14x Surface Zoom For Texture Reference Only
 P Artistico Watercolour – Mould Made
 P 100% Cotton Rag
 P Natural White
 P OBA Free
 P Acid - Lignin Free - Archival
Dating back to the late 13th Century Fabriano
Artistico is arguably the world’s number one mould
made watercolour paper. This traditional and unique
paper provides unsurpassed white tones and
enables you to print digitally on the original papers
used by the masters over the centuries.
     Artistico Watercolour Rag 310gsm New
Free From
Optical Brighteners
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-108-S0210-025 A4 25 IFA-108-S0216-025 8.5x11" 25
IFA-108-S0297-025 A3 25 IFA-108-S0329-025 13x19" 25
IFA-108-S0329-025 A3+ 25 IFA-108-S0432-025 17x22" 25
IFA-108-S0420-025 A2 25 IFA-108-S0914-025 36x48" 25
Roll Formats
Product No. Size Roll Length
IFA-108-R0432-015 432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-108-R0610-015 610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-108-R0914-015 914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-108-R1118-015 1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-108-R1524-015 1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
MOULD MADE 100% COTTON ACID FREE
ISO 9706
LONG-LIFE14x Surface Zoom For Texture Reference Only
Colour Management

 P Natural White
 P OBA Free
 P Acid - Lignin Free – Archival
 P Crystal Layer Coating Technology
Developed to meet the aesthetics of the original
alternative process Palladium/Platinum techniques.
A unique natural white cotton paper with a smooth
gloss cotton grained surface.
Exhibition Cotton Gloss 335gsm
Free From
Optical Brighteners
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-045-S0210-025 A4 25 IFA-045-S0216-025 8.5x11" 25
IFA-045-S0297-025 A3 25 IFA-045-S0329-025 13x19" 25
IFA-045-S0329-025 A3+ 25 IFA-045-S0432-025 17x22" 25
IFA-045-S0420-025 A2 25
Roll Formats
Product No. Size Roll Length
IFA-045-R0432-015 432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-045-R0610-015 610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-045-R0914-015 914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-045-R1118-015 1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-045-R1524-015 1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
100% COTTON ACID FREE
ISO 9706
LONG-LIFE14x Surface Zoom For Texture Reference Only
 P Baryta Smooth Gloss
 P Alpha Cellulose
 P Natural White
 P Acid - Lignin Free – Archival
 P Crystal Layer Coating Technology
A pure white 100% Barium Sulphate surface coated
Fourdrinier photographic base paper combined with
our Crystal Layer inkjet coating technology ensures
you can now reproduce your photographic artwork
on exactly the same paper used in traditional Silver
Halide printing.
Exhibition Photo Baryta 310gsm
True Barium
Sulphate Layer
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No. Size
Sheets
Per
Box
IFA-069-S0210-025 A4 25 IFA-069-S0216-025 8.5x11" 25
IFA-069-S0297-025 A3 25 IFA-069-S0329-025 13x19" 25
IFA-069-S0329-025 A3+ 25 IFA-069-S0432-025 17x22" 25
IFA-069-S0420-025 A2 25
Roll Formats
Product No. Size Roll Length
IFA-069-R0432-015 432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-069-R0610-015 610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-069-R0914-015 914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-069-R1118-015 1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-069-R1270-015 1270mm/50" 15m/50ft
IFA-069-R1524-015 1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
ACID FREE
ISO 9706
LONG-LIFE
14x Surface Zoom For Texture Reference Only